Lista de Clubes para a Epoca 2017/2018 (21 clubes)

N FPX

4906

4913

4924

4940

4978

5028

5048

5066

5069

5077

5081

5082

5088

5094

5099

5103

5104

5107

5108

5109

5112

Caderno eleitoral provisorio
Elleicbes para a AX Lisboa de janeiro de 2018

Nome

CLUBE DO PESSOAL DA EDP — LISBOA

CLUBE ATLETICO DE CAMPO DE OURIQUE

GRUPO DE XADREZ ALEKHINE

SPORTING CLUBE DE PORTUGAL
COLEGIO DE SAO JOAO DE BRITO

ASS. DESP. RECR. E CULT. DA MATA DE BENFICA

GINASIO CLUBE DE ODIVELAS

CENTRO CULTURAL E RECR. DOS CORUCHEUS
GRUPO DESPORTIVO DO BANCO DE PORTUGAL
ACADEMICO DE TORRES VEDRAS

ACADEMIA MUSICAL 1 JUNHO 1893

CLUBE DE XADREZ DE SINTRA

CLUBE DE XADREZ ESCOLA 31 DE JANEIRO

ASS. CENTRO CULT. DESP. ESTRELAS S.JOAO DE BRITO
GRUPO DRAMATICO RAMIRO JOSE

GRUPO DE XADREZ DE SAO MARCOS

CLUBE XADREZ AGRUP. ESC. D. FILIPA DE LENCASTRE
AXPortugal — Assoc. Promocéao, Ensino e Pratica do Xadrez

GRUPO EXC."OS ECONOMICOS"/ PALMA E ARREDORES

Associacao

Associacdo de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacdo de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacao de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacao de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacdo de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacao de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacao de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacdo de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacao de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacao de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacdo de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacdo de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacao de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacao de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacdo de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacdo de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacdo de Xadrez de Lisboa
Associacao de Xadrez de Lisboa

Associacao de Xadrez de Lisboa

AMADORA XADREZ/ AMAXADREZ-ASS. XADREZ AMADORA Associagdo de Xadrez de Lisboa

EAYE - European Association of Young Educators

Associacdo de Xadrez de Lisboa



